03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 111
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

0044
QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1
MADISON
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
X0783300 L SUM 1PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL WORK
0044
ST. CLAIR
0.75
0.75
0.25
0.25
STATE OF ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-2738
616 N.24TH ST. QUINCY, ILLINOIS 62301 217.223.3670
MADISON 12
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
1
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
URBAN
4
1 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
Q
:\